
1 JEAN PIERRE ALEXANDRE (ESF MEGEVE)

32 BLAT ELIOTT (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

17 MOUTET LEO (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)

16 MACHET JOSEPH (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

9 ZAHLAN DE CAYETTI ALEXANDRE (ESF PLAGNE-CENTRE (LA))

24 BELAID NOE (ESF PLAGNE-CENTRE (LA))

25 DE LAURENTIS LORENZO (ESF MONTGENEVRE)

8 BACON HUGO (ESF ARACHES LES CARROZ)

5 ZIADI NICOLAS (ESF CREST VOLAND)

28 VOIRE TEO (ESF MANIGOD)

21 FOEILLET ANTOINE (ESF VAL D ISERE)

12 ROBERTSON EWAN (ESF GETS (LES))

13 STELANDRE GUILLAUME (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

20 AZZOLIN ANTOINE (ESF MEGEVE)

29 MERMOZ JASPER (ESF COURCHEVEL 1650)

4 DEMESMAEKER HENRI (ESF SAISIES (LES))

3 EYMARD ZEPHIRIN (ESF ARCS 1800)

30 SUBTIL THIBAULT (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

19 GUTIERREZ NOE (ESF SAISIES (LES))

14 HALLIEZ THIBAUD (ESF ST GERVAIS LES BAINS)

11 ARCOUS THÉO (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

22 BOZZI ALLESSANDRO (ESF VAL D ISERE)

27 ANTOINE REMY (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

6 MORIN PIERRE HENRI (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

7 PAILLOUX VICTOR (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

26 DEHAINE MAXENCE (ESF PLAGNE BELLECOTE)

23 MARTIN TEULE AYMERIC (ESF VARS)

10 BOVIER-LAPIERRE TRISTAN (ESF CREST VOLAND)

15 BEGON ANTOINE (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)

18 AUMONT OSCAR (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

31 MALMEJAC MARTIN (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)

2 COGNE TANCREDI (ESF MEGEVE)

32 BLAT ELIOTT

0.182

16 MACHET JOSEPH

0.128

24 BELAID NOE

0.500

25 DE LAURENTIS LORENZO

0.245

28 VOIRE TEO

0.019

12 ROBERTSON EWAN

0.500

20 AZZOLIN ANTOINE

0.009

4 DEMESMAEKER HENRI

0.202

3 EYMARD ZEPHIRIN

0.185

14 HALLIEZ THIBAUD

0.396

22 BOZZI ALLESSANDRO

0.500

6 MORIN PIERRE HENRI

0.500

26 DEHAINE MAXENCE

0.500

10 BOVIER-LAPIERRE TRISTAN

0.500

18 AUMONT OSCAR

0.465

31 MALMEJAC MARTIN

0.500

16 MACHET JOSEPH

0.141

25 DE LAURENTIS LORENZO

0.116

12 ROBERTSON EWAN

1.001

20 AZZOLIN ANTOINE

0.182

3 EYMARD ZEPHIRIN

0.447

6 MORIN PIERRE HENRI

0.614

10 BOVIER-LAPIERRE TRISTAN

1.001

18 AUMONT OSCAR

1.001

16 MACHET JOSEPH

0.093

12 ROBERTSON EWAN

1.001

3 EYMARD ZEPHIRIN

0.519

10 BOVIER-LAPIERRE TRISTAN

1.001

12 ROBERTSON EWAN

0.897

3 EYMARD ZEPHIRIN

0.794

12 ROBERTSON EWAN

 - 1 -

0.401

3 EYMARD ZEPHIRIN

 - 2 -

16 MACHET JOSEPH

 - 3 -

0.545

10 BOVIER-LAPIERRE TRISTAN

 - 4 -

POUSSINS 
DOSSARDS BLEUS

Podium

- 1 - ROBERTSON EWAN (ESF GETS (LES))

- 2 - EYMARD ZEPHIRIN (ESF ARCS 1800)

- 3 - MACHET JOSEPH (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

- 4 - BOVIER-LAPIERRE TRISTAN (ESF CREST VOLAND)


